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Wake County Public Schools 2016-17 
             Early Release Only 
After-School Program Fee Schedule 
 
Early Release-Only programs operate in conjunction with established WCPSS After School 

programs. The program cost includes all six Early Release Days in the school calendar.  If you 

are interested in this program and your school already operates a Monday through Friday After-

School tuition program, please contact your child’s school for more information. 

 
Regular 

Dismissal 
 

Early Release 
Dismissal After  School 

Ends Fee Registration Total Due 

3:50 1:20 6:00 $72.93 $15.00 $87.93 

3:45 1:15 6:00 $74.25 $15.00 $89.25 

3:40 1:10 6:00 $75.57 $15.00 $90.57 

3:35 1:05 6:00 $77.06 $15.00 $92.06 

3:00 12:30 6:00 $86.63 $15.00 $101.63 

2:50 12:20 6:00 $89.43 $15.00 $109.88 

        2:40 12:10 6:00 $92.07 $15.00 $107.24 

        2:20 11:50 6:00 $97.68 $15.00 $112.52 

        2:15 11:45 6:00 $99.00 $15.00 $114.00 

 
 The fee is based on the Board approved hourly rate of $2.75 per hour. Hourly Fee approved by WCPSS Board of Education 4/24/2007 

 The Early Release-Only Program provides childcare from the time of school dismissal until 6:00 p.m.  

 Registration fee is $15.00 per child. 

 Late Fee is $10.00 per child 

 Returned check fee is $10.00 

 Late Pick-Up Fee:  $5.00 per 15 minutes after 6:00 p.m., $10.00 per 15 minutes after 6:30 p.m. Excessive instances of late pick-up may result in termination of program 

participation by the principal. 

WCPSS schools with established After School Programs now have the ability to offer an after 

school program on Early Release days. This is in place to support parents needing childcare on 

the six early release days built into the school calendar.  Schools will use the approved Early 

Release-Only Fee Schedule.   All program policies and procedures used for the Monday-Friday 

program apply to the Early Release-Only program. 

 

The Early Release-Only Program is not a drop-in program.  Parents must enroll for the year to 

take advantage of childcare on all Early Release Days.  Parents must pay a registration fee of 

$15.00 for the program.  The entire amount for the six-day program is due by the first 

payment period due date for the year. Late fees apply.   

 

 

 

 


